chow: nament. Resdts-BolsEiidey.Auto ORU Shootout

Bob Hurley Auto ORU Shootout
OK
Tournament Dates. 09/24 - 09/26, 2017

M eadowbrook CC

Tulsa

Par: 2 12 12 -
Y ardage: 6085 6085 6085 Both

—_ [ Round: 3 [ Total |
-1 Lamar University 293 896 +32
2 Oral Roberts Univ. 298 300 900 +36
3 Arkansas State Univ. 299 307 300 906 +42
4 Wichita State Univ. 310 299 302 911 +47
5 Texas El Paso, U. of 300 304 308 912 +48
6 Utah Valley Univ. 306 302 311 919 +55
7 Houston Baptist Univ 312 306 305 923 +59
8 Oklahoma Christian U 307 307 310 924 +60
9 LouisanaMonroe 310 308 308 926 +62
10 Northern lowa, U. of 303 314 310 927 +63
11 Missouri State Univ. 316 311 301 928 +64
12 Incarnate Word, U of 315 310 309 934 +70
13 McLennan CC 308 306 322 936 +72
14 McNeese State Univ. 308 304 326 938 +74
15 Stephen F. Austin St 317 310 313 940 +76
16 UT Arlington 317 306 319 942 +78
17 TX A&M CorpusChristi 310 319 314 943 +79
-___ [ Total |
1 Verena Gimmy 214 -2
2 Taryn Torgerson chhltaSt 74 74 218 +2
3 Shani White ULM 72 73 74 219 +3
T 4 Beth Ann Compton Ark. St. 74 73 73 220 +4
T 4 Kennedy Ishee O. Roberts 75 71 74 220 +4
T 6 Ava Schwienteck UTA 74 72 75 221 +5
T 6 Carly Dehlin UtahValey 75 71 75 221 +5
T 6 Elodie Chapelet Lamar 75 76 [ 70 221 +5
9 Abbie Anghelescu UTEP 72 77 73 222 +6
T 10 Kaity Cummings HBU 75 71 77 223 +7
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T10
T12
T12

14
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36

45

Olivia Le Roux
Abigail Rigsby
Felicia Sauceda
Rebecca Hnidka
Sarah Childers
Valeria Mendizabal
Annie Lacombe
EvaMartinez
EmmaMiller
Jamee Jorgensen
Rachel Johnson
Aracell Jimenez Rios
Emily Snelling
Hannah Bermel
Hannah Valentine
Laine Evans

Lily Downs
Makenna Davidson
Taylor BeDell
Beatriz Garcia
Brooklyn Sutton
Elizabeth Freeman
June Ting

Justine L auer
Natalie Mattison
Abbi Shaddix
AnaMargarita Raga

Elodie Y ates
Gracie Aday
Karlei Hemler
Kate Goodwin
Madison Frerking
Olivia Landberg
Sydney Eaton
SaraZrnikova
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Lamar

OK Christ
Lamar

O. Raoberts
Ark. St.
UTEP

O. Raoberts
Lamar
Ark. St.
SFA

MSU

Ark. St.

N. lowa
N. lowa
McNeese
Wichita St
UTEP
McLennan
Wichita St
O. Raoberts
TAMUCC
OK Christ
UTEP
UtahValley
O. Raoberts
Wichita St
UtahValley
Incar Word
Incar Word
McNeese
OK Christ
Incar Word
ULM

N. lowa
HBU

73
79
76
75
72
78
80
74
76
81
76
76
78
75
80
79
76
78
73
74
78
77
75
74
78
82
76
80
77
84
80
77
76
80

75
75
73
7
75
78
172
7
74
76
81
7
78
75
73
73
7
7
82
80
78
79
78
80
7
76
80
79
75
76
75
80
78
7

76
70
77
75
80
72
76
78
79
72
74
78
75
81
78
79
78
76
77
78
76
76
79
78
78
75
77
74
81
73
78
76
79
77

223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
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T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46

52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T71
T71
T71
T71
T75
T75

77
T78
T78
T78

Alglandra Rodriguez
Alisa Chong
Charlotte Davis
Erica Lautensack
Joely Henderson
Kate Tran

Eva Bjornsdottir
Giorgia Carletti
Kennedy Bodfield
Maria Atristain Vega
Rachel Phillips
Shaley Goad
Tyler Morrison
Alexandra Batista
Ashlynn Novak
Autumn Bynum
Bailey Henley
Maddie Bertsch
Paige VanDyk
Ashley Childers
Ashton Maddaloni
Caylee Senn
Haleigh Jordan
Kaylee Shimizu
OliviaLowe
Brooke Duzan
Daniela Bergmann
Elin Eriksson
Michelle Ledermann
Grayson Gladden
Julia Dereniwsky
Paola Cortes-Ortiz
Ashton Nemechek
Dabin Cleary
Madigan Murray
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McLennan
HBU

Incar Word
SFA
McLennan
UTA

ULM

HBU
McNeese
Ark. St.
UTA

OK Christ
McLennan
SFA
McNeese
TAMUCC
UtahValley
N. lowa
N. lowa
MSU

ULM

HBU

SFA
UtahValley
TAMUCC
Lamar
TAMUCC
McLennan
Wichita St
Ark. St.
TAMUCC
SFA

OK Christ
Incar Word
UTA

75
79
80
79
79
83
82
76
83
76
73
77
81
81
79
76
73
79
82
79
84
81
80
83
86
77
77
84
79
80
80
84
82
83

79
76
78
76
79
76
80
78
75
83
78
78
80
76
81
80
81
81
82
79
79
78
77
77
77
81
79
75
80
82
82
82
82
80

81
80
77
80
77
77
75
83
79
78
86
82
77
81
78
82
84
78
75
81
76
80
82
79
77
82
84
81
82
79
81
78
80
81

235
235
235
235
235
236
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
238
238
239
239
239
239
239
239
240
240
240
240
241
241
243
244
244
244

+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+27
+28
+28
+28
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T81
T81
83
84
T85
T85
87
88
89
DNF

Alexis Szewczyk
Allison Wade
Sophia Sadaro
Felicity Wittenberg
Scarlett Eaton
Sydney Garber
Audrey Haddad
Ryan Pate

Linda Huang

Riley Issac

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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UTA 81
MSU 83
OK Christ 83
ULM 82
UTA 84
UTEP 83
MSU 87
O. Roberts 94
McNeese 80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

308.53 306.41 308.88 307.94

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
17 17 17 51

7851 7767 7830 78.16

1 5 3 9
3 2 2 7
86 83 84 253

78
83
79
85
77
81
85
86
78

86
80
85
81
87
85
81
95

245 +29
245 +29
246 +30
247 +31
248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
253 +37
275 +59
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